�
Fully Integrated I/O
• 19” wide screen all-in-one system with resistive touch panel
• High quality wide screen panel featuring 16:10 aspect ratio, high contrast and fast response time
• Fan-less system integrated with Intel® Atom N270 1.6G processor for ultra low voltage
• High performance panel PC Integrated with Intel® GM45 chipset and 45nm mobile Core 2 Duo
   processor support
• CD/DVD-ROM drive bay (For B Type Model)

AFL-W19A(B)-ATOM V V V
AFL-W19A(B)-GM45 V V V V V
Ordering Information
Packing List
ISMM Support Functions
Options
Model AFL-W19A-ATOM AFL-W19A-GM45 AFL-W19B-ATOM AFL-W19B-GM45
Panel mounting kit AFLPK-19B
Wall mounting kit AFLWK-19
Rack mounting kit N/A
ARM ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A19 / STAND-B19 / STAND-210-RS
OS: Win CE 6.0 AFLCF-W19-ATOM-CE060-R10 N/A AFLCF-W19-ATOM-CE060-R10 N/A
OS: Win XPE AFLCF-W19-ATOM-XPE-R10 AFLCF-W19-GM45-XPE-R10 AFLCF-W19-ATOM-XPE-R10 AFLCF-W19-GM45-XPE-R10
OS: LINUX AFLCF-W19-ATOM-LNX-R10 AFLCF-W19-GM45-LNX-R10 AFLCF-W19-ATOM-LNX-R10 AFLCF-W19-GM45-LNX-R10
DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-B10-R10  (VESA 100, DC 12V input, 12V output 100W UPS module with 3800mAH)
DC 9~36V Input UPS AUPS-B20-R10  (VESA 100, DC 9~36V input, 12V output 100W UPS module with 3800mAH)
Item Part Number Q'ty Specification
Screws Pack 44013-030041-RS 4 M3;5mm